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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 3 QA
F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2 AG
F 15 - 19 1 AG
F 20 - 29 1 AG
F 20 - 29 2 AG
F 20 - 29 3 AG
F 20 - 29 4

F 20 - 29 5

F 20 - 29 6

F 20 - 29 7

F 20 - 29

F 30 - 39 1A
F 30 - 39 1 AG
F 30 - 39 2 AG
F 30 - 39 3 AG
F 30 - 39 4

F 30 - 39 5

F 30 - 39 6

F 30 - 39 7

F 30 - 39 8

F 30 - 39 9

F 30 - 39 10

F 30 - 39 11

F 30 - 39 12

F 30 - 39 13

F 30 - 39 14

F 30 - 39 15

F 30 - 39 16

F 30 - 39 17

F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 40 - 49 2 QA
F 40 - 49 1 AG
F 40 - 49 2 AG
F 40 - 49 3 AG
F 40 - 49 4

F 40 - 49 5

F 40 - 49 6

F 40 - 49 7

F 40 - 49 8

F 40 - 49 9

F 40 - 49 10

F 40 - 49

F 50 - 59 1 AG
F 50 - 59 2 AG
F 50 - 59 3 AG
F 50 - 59 4

F 50 - 59 5

F 50 - 59 6

F 50 - 59 7

F 50 - 59 8
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Hames
Kri sko
Super nant

Caire
Lauren
Kayl ee

Ashl ey Qut house
Laura Moran

El i zabet h VanSoneren
Naom Wi ss

Jenni fer Jones

Mary Bur key

Emily Vellutini

Jenni efer Storer

Lauren McC ynonds
Jessica Betterton
Debbi e Rai nes
Anne Cean

Neel ey Regas
Deanna Tayl or
Kristen Jones
Jori Sharda

M chel e Chantone
Courtney Meredith
Sarah Kappel

Kei dra Jensen
Jennifer Phillips
Destini Hall
Honeyl ou R M rasol
Ay Cor ona
Rebecca Cel |l arius
Laura Brady

Kel | ey Eakins
Katie Pitts

Julie Quinn

Li z Zi mrer

Wendy Leroy

Tammy Decker

Di ana St Peter
Ann Rouse

Deni se Bettenhausen
Debor ah Rehner
Nena Four ni er
Sandra Shepard
Debbi e Dye

Nat asha Farris
Lorri Sinpson
Becky Randol ph
D Hill ebrand
Cheryl Touhy

Kat hy DeG oot
Nancy Ruda
Terri L Putnam
Mary Lou Joubert
Jill Weiss

M chel e Wl sh
Anne Tur ner

Any Ant hony

Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L
St. Anne IL

Kempton | L
Bour bonnais IL
Monence L
Herscher IL
Oland Park
St. Anne IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

L

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Cifton IL

New Lenox IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Herscher IL
Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L

Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Lisle IL

St. Anne IL
Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL
Aroma Park IL
Joliet IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Manteno | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Chicago IL

Manteno | L
Bour bonnais IL
Manhattan | L
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Wl mngton IL
Schereville IN

Monmence |L
Bour bonnais IL
Herscher IL

Bour bonnais IL

St. Anne IL
Kankakee | L
W mington IL
Bour bonnais IL
Herscher IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnai s |IL

Pace/ M
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M 20 - 29 1
M40 - 49 2
F 30 - 39 3
M 60 - 69 4
M40 - 49 5
M 30 - 39 6
M50 - 59 7
M50 - 59 8
M 30 - 39 9
M 15 - 19 10
M 60 - 69 11
M 70 - 99 12
F 40 - 49 13
F 1- 14 14
F 20 - 29 15
M 50 - 59 16
M 20 - 29 17
M 1- 14 18
M 1- 14 19
M40 - 49 20
M50 - 59 21
M40 - 49 22
F 1- 14 23
M 60 - 69 24
F 1- 14 25
M 30 - 39 26
M 30 - 39 27
M 30 - 39 28
F 30 - 39 29
F 15 - 19 30
M50 - 59 31
M 60 - 69 32
M 30 - 39 33
F 50 - 59 34
F 40 - 49 35
M 20 - 29 36
F 20 - 29 37
M 20 - 29 38
F 20 - 29 39
F 40 - 49 40
F 40 - 49 41
F 60 - 69 42
M 20 - 29 43
F 50 - 59 44
M 60 - 69 45
M 1- 14 46
F 30 - 39 47
M 50 - 59 48
F 20 - 29 49
M 30 - 39 50
F 30 - 39 51
F 20 - 29 52
F 20 - 29 53
F 30 - 39 54
F 40 - 49 55
F 40 - 49 56

G pPl ace
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2
1

PR PEPNNPR PP

NP RFPOWOORRFPOBRWONNRPRPOWBRAMNNRPRPRP R OWN

ONWANBAEREWNW®WN

a s prOOGTWNBS

QA
QA
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AG
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AG
AG
AG

A
A
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG

AG

AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG

AG
AG

AG
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117
19:
1 20:

me

20:

21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:

25.
49.
55.

58.

28.
29.
38.
06.
48.
12.
24.
25.

52.
13.
16.
29.
42.
44.
19.
19.
24.
47.
58.
59.
10.
16.
36.
40.
42.
46.
05.
13.
35.
42.
43.
48.

51.
54.
08.
12.
28.
30.
35.
39.
01.
20.
47.
50.

58.
06.
07.
07.
28.
37.
54.
07.
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Bi b#

197
227
230

217

182
213
204
209

51
214
211

85

127
186

93
205
228

13

29
126

43
106
167
192
173
125
114
107

12
150
140

22
185

38
112
216

203
151
137

11
149
129
166
113

20
168
199
142

144
207
54
63
23
212
210
118

Name

Kyl e Dockeneyer
Bill Dickenson
Lauren McC ynonds

Ken Klipp

Ri ck Loving

Ri ck Lagacy

Phil Newberry
Jerry G acchino
Dan Fi nan

Andrew Lagacy
Wendel | Provost
Kenneth R MM || en

Di ana St Peter
Cl ai re Hanmes
Ashl ey Qut house
Craig Alberts
Joey Ant hony
Chri st opher Borschnack
Bl ake Cobstill
David St Peter
Chris Duval
Robert Randol ph
Lauren Krisko
Jeff Chiero

Kayl ee Super nant
Tomy Sout h
Jereny Shar pe

Ti m Redwi ng
Jessica Betterton
Darian Ward
Mark Wal sh

Dan Bul | ock

Ryan Broom

Kat hy DeG oot
Ann Rouse

Al'l en Kohn

Laura Moran

Brett Dersien

El i zabet h VanSoner en
Deni se Bettenhausen
Debor ah Rehner

Mel i nda Sut her| and
M ke Zaring

Nancy Ruda

Tom Br ooks

Joe Krisko

Debbi e Rai nes
Lyndon A Walton

Naom Wi ss
Dustin Dayhof f
Anne Cean
Jenni fer Jones
Mary Bur key
Neel ey Regas
Nena Four ni er
Sandra Shepard

City/ ST

W mington IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Kankakee |L

Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Gant Park IL
Loda IL

Manteno |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kempton | L
Ashkum I L
Chanpaign IL
Kankakee |L
Manteno |IL
Manteno | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Manteno |L
Kankakee |L
St. Anne IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Cifton IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Bour bonnais IL
Cifton IL

Bour bonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Monence | L
Manhattan IL
Bradley IL
Bonfield IL

Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Manteno |L
Cifton IL
Bour bonnais IL

Herscher IL
St. Anne IL
New Lenox |L
Oland Park IL
St. Anne IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnai s |IL

Pace/ M
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1 37.
23.
144,

45.

55.
55.
58.
07.
21.
29.
33.
33.

42.
48.
49.
54.
58.
59.
10.
10.
11.
19.
22.
22.
26.
28.
35.
36.
37.
38.
44.
47.
54.
56.
56.
58.

59.
00.
04.
05.
11.
11.
13.
14.
21.
27.
36.
37.

40.
42.
43.
43.
49.
52.
58.
02.
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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 50 -
F 50 -

59

Ovral |

97

Time

50: 23.

N. F.

Bi b#

Name
Sally Evans
Sandy W ken

Mel i nda Sut her| and
Jill Davis

Phyllis Snothers
Vi cky McBurnie

Chri st opher Borschnack
Bl ake Cobstill

Joe Krisko

Tyl er W schnowski

Andrew Lagacy
Bret Cobstill
Ti m Shepard

Kyl e Dockeneyer
Joey Ant hony
Al'l en Kohn
Brett Dersien
M ke Zaring
Scott Chandl er

Ri ck Lagacy
Dan Fi nan
Tommy South
Jereny Sharpe
Ti m Redwi ng
Ryan Broom
Dustin Dayhof f
Janes Lopez
Rob Eaki ns
Aaron Pitts

Al exander Quinn

Bill Di ckenson
Ri ck Loving
David St Peter
Robert Randol ph
JimFerris
Scott Pringle

Phil Newberry
Jerry G acchino
Craig Al berts
Chris Duval
Mark Wl sh
Lyndon A Walton
Dan Har pi n

Dawn W I | bar ger
Pete Hinrich

Ken Klipp
Wendel | Provost
Jeff Chiero
Dan Bul | ock
Tom Br ooks
Larry K Bosl ey

Kenneth R MM || en
Leon Mal one

City/ ST
Bonfield IL
Danforth IL

Bonfield IL
Bonfield IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee IL
Manteno | L
Manteno | L
Manteno |IL

Bour bonnais IL
Manteno | L
Bourbonnais IL

Wl mngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Cifton IL
St. Anne IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Cifton IL
Bour bonnai s IL
St. Anne IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Manteno | L

Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Manteno |L
Bour bonnais IL
Chebanse |IL
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee IL
Bradley IL
Ashkum I L

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L
Cifton IL

Kankakee IL
Grant Park IL
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Danforth IL

Loda IL
Kenmpton | L

Pace/ M
16:15.4

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 30
F 40

30
20
30
40

m T T

30
30
15
50
30
50
50
30
30
60
50

50
30
40
60
50

L B e 1

2

F 50
F 50
M 70
F 60
F 50
M 20
M 30
F 30
M 70

M 30
F 30
M 30
F 30
NONE
F 20

F 40
F 30

39
49

39
29
39
49

49
69
14
19

49
49
39

49
59
39
39
39
39

39
39
19
59
39
59
59
39
39
69
59

59
39
49
69
59

59
59
99
69
59
29
39
39
99

39
39
39
39

29

49
39

57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

G pPlace Ti
5 0:
6 0:
6 0:
7 0:
7 0:
7 0:
4 0:
2 AG O
4 0:
2 AG O
8 0:
9 0:
8 0:
5 0:
7 0:
8 0:
9 0:

10 0:
11 0:
12 0:
13 0:
3 AG O
3 AG O
14 0:
4 0:
8 0:
15 0:
16 0:
5 0:
5 0:
9 0:
17 0:
10 0:
3 AG O
6 0:
7 0:
7 0:
8 0:
2 AG O
4 0:
9 0:
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.
D.

me

31:
31:

31:
31:
31:
31:

32:
32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:

38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
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1 52.
131,
1 16.
1 25.
1 23.

mmmm

mmmmmm

32.
54.

54.
55.
57.
59.

05.
10.
18.
19.

29.
32.
36.

39.
41.
50.
25.
34.
40.

45.
46.
53.
27.
35.
00.
03.
06.
35.
01.
28.

17.
19.
27.
20.
23.
34.

m
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Bi b#
131
44

225
139
184

50

215
36
147
28

122
105
201

198
202
226
86
68
61

96
172
119
101

88

66
146

84
200

14
143

58
17
57
229
141
134

135

81
82
49
26
45
46
92

98
99
102
103
110
128

132
152

Name
Deanna Tayl or
Debbi e Dye

Kristen Jones
Emly Vellutini
Jori Sharda
Nat asha Farris

JimFerris

Jill Davis
Tyl er W schnowski
Bret Cobstill

Lorri Sinpson
Becky Randol ph
James Lopez

Scott Pringle

Dan Har pi n

M chel e Chant one
Courtney Meredith
Sarah Kappel

Kei dra Jensen

Jennifer Phillips
Destini Hall

Ti m Shepard

Terri L Putnam
Honeyl ou R M rasol
Mary Lou Joubert
Dawn W I | bar ger
Ay Cor ona
Rebecca Cel |l arius
Larry K Bosl ey
Jill Weiss

Pete Hinrich
Laura Brady

D Hi |l ebrand
Phyllis Snothers
M chel e Wl sh
Kevi n Turner

Anne Turner

Ay Ant hony

Leon Mal one

Vi cky McBurni e
Sally Evans

Scott Chandl er
Rob Eaki ns

Kel | ey Eakins
George O fenbecker

Aaron Pitts
Katie Pitts

Al exander Quinn
Julie Qinn

Rael ynn Roman
Jenni efer Storer

Cheryl Touhy
Li z Zi mmrer

City/ ST
Bourbonnais IL
W mington IL

Herscher IL

Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Schereville IN

Chebanse |IL
Bonfield IL
Manteno |IL
Manteno |IL

Monence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno I L
Kankakee IL
Kankakee |L
Lisle IL

St. Anne IL
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Wl mngton IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L
Aroma Park IL
Joliet IL
Danforth IL
Herscher IL

Cifton IL
Bradley IL
Herscher IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL

Kankakee IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kenpton IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bonfield IL
Joliet IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

St. Anne IL
St. Anne IL
Manteno |IL
Manteno | L
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M

10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
13:
13:
14:
16:

10.
17.

17.
18.
18.
19.

21.
22.
25.
25.

28.
30.
31.

32.
32.
35.
47.
49.
51.

53.
53.
15.
26.
28.
36.
38.
38.
48.
56.
05.

21.
21.
24.
41.
42.
45.

51.
04.
57.
39.
15.

5
5
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b#
M 70 - 99 D.N. F. 92
NONE 1 92 0:39:34.4 134
NONE D.N. F. 110

Name
George O f enbecker

Kevin Turner
Rael ynn Roman

City/ ST
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee | L
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall G pPlace Tine Bi b#
F 30 - 39 D. N F. 169
F 30 - 39 D.N. F. 180
F 50 - 59 D.N. F. 224

Name
Wendy Ler oy

Tammy Decker
Sandy W ken

City/ ST
Bourbonnais IL

Chicago IL
Danforth IL

Pace/ M



